1	213468-1 : n : 04/19/2021 : SLU / 2021-22123
2	
3	SCOFIELD AMENDMENT TO HB167
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 1, line 23, delete "another state" and
9	insert the following in lieu thereof:
10	, or who votes in both this state and another state
11	or territory in the same or equivalent election
12	
13	On page 2, line 4, delete "another state" and insert
14	the following in lieu thereof:
15	who votes both in this state and another state or
16	territory in the same or equivalent election